
DPB30

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30019900069 Locking Block  

2 30019900790 Conversion Block  

3 30029900819 Clamp  

4 30021100140 Hex Bolt M8×140  

5 30015800018 Auxiliary Handle  

6 30019900191 Knob  

7 30021300013 Type I Hexagon Lock Nut M8  

8 30019900195 Knob Cap  

9 30010000234 Rubber Sleeve  

10 30023300091 Gear Housing  

12 30021400323 Sliding Bearing  

16 30021600493 Ring Gasket Of Gearbox  

17 30021500103 Cylindrical Pin 5×12  

18 30020500252 Annular Gear  

27 30020500407 Planet Gear  

28 30021400138 Needle Bearing HK1212（SBF）  

30 30021600122 Washer B（36.5×49.5×0.6）  

31 30021400316 Ball Bearing  

32 30010300147 O Ring  

33 30023400081 Motor Bracket  

34 30021400315 Ball Bearing 6202-2RS(With Stop Ring)  

35 30400401405 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DPB30 220V

36 30021400077 Ball Bearing 6200LLB (TPI)  

37 30010000235 Bearing Washer  

38 30016000076 Baffle Plate  

39 30021200032 Cross   Recessed   Pan  Head  Tapping   Screw 

ST5×59

 

40 30400600260 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DPB30 220V

43 30415400124 Motor Housing (DongCheng)  

44 30021600494 Washer  

45 30021600048 Standard Spring Washer 8  

46 30021100445 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8×70  

47 30030700007 Brush Holder Assembly  

48 30030600095 Carbon Brush  

49 30030800007 Brush Holder Cap  

50 30025200054 Brush Holder Cover  

51 30021200037 Cross   Recessed   Pan  Head  Tapping   Screw 

ST4×8

 

52 30021200018 Pan Head Tapping Screw  

53 30021200013 Pan Washer Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×22  

55 30030100044 อะไหล ่DPB16#35 สวชิต ์(DPB22C,DPB30) 220V

56 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×17  

57 30016300005 Strain Relief  

59 30030400093 Terminal Block 2P  

61 30010100031 Cord Guard (PVC)  

62 Power Cord 110-220V

861 30010300146 O Ring  

862 30021500145 Socket    Pin  

863 30020000059 Socket  

T1 30015600075 Handle Assembly Including：54、58

T2 30005000123 ชดุเฟืองหวักระแทก Including：19-29

T3 30005000122 Anvil Assembly Including：13-15

T4 30140900096 Plastic Case (Blue)  


